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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Fallaw

Fallaw

Pallaw

Pallaw

Pallaw

Pallaw

Pabl an

Fair

Pallaw

Palken

Pallaw

Pallaw

T?nllaw

Pfl 1i 1 ft W

Pallaw

Pallaw

fPslTawv

Pallaw

Pabrizio

Pa lTn-w

FPllaw

Pallaw

T?«3l f i l J

Pallaw

Pallaw

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dsayfus

New Brookland,SC

W. H.

Edmund. S.C.

J. F.
Ifo-w Brooklaa dSC

W. E.

Gaston.S.C.
Eddie Lee

Batesburg, S.C.
Harvey

Gaston fS.C.
rrurrmr L_

Charleston. S.C.
RarpftT,

Irmo .S.C.
i. B.

Gas ton. S.C.

J. M.

New Baven.Conn

Thos.

Bateaburgj. S.C.

W. E.

fi-astonrS.n.

Pickens

Leesville, S.C.

W, TT,

Batesbure. S.C.

H. T.

T^RRVT T i e , S _ f l -

Batesburg, S.C.

•Mnqftf l

Bateshurg^S.r;.

Gaston.S. C.

W: D
Columbia. S.C.

Bpoadus Harold
3ateahi]"r*cr .S. fl.

Bntpshnrg R r
Ira
ST.ian.pog f& rj

L. V.
G-aston. S.C.
Manning

Swansea,. S.n.

William M.

Columbia. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UHE)

Earheart

Jef f c oat

Logan

Argoe

Howard

Kyzer

TCyzA-P

Anderson

Argoe

jGrout . ..

Winn

Lee

'Kaminer

Arfams

Watson

Courtney

Jones _

Rpttmonr;

Moye

031nJfil_d

Reeder

st«l»

Jeffr.nnt,

Howe 11

;
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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE «

Lillian
Kew Brookland,SC
Leo la
Edmund. S.C.
Mollie
Uew Brookland,SC

Irene
Pelion,S.C.

Minnie Lee

Batesburg.S.C.

Eva Estelle
Edmund f S.C.
TnP *

Edmund . S . G .
Bessie
Irmo, S.C.

Alma
Pelion, S.C.

Blondell
New Brookland.SC

Kate Truman

Ward. S.C.
Lorena M,

Gaston r S.C.
Rose
Leesville, S.C .

Varna

•Batesburg.S.C.
Gerlie

Batesburg. S.C .

01 lie
Batesburg, S.C.

Jesa-i R

Batesburg, S _ H .

Alice

Swansear S.C.

Tnez

Columbia. S.C.

TnrHn^ P

5flteahr aT.£ .R.n

- PiutVi

Sarah

West no1a . ,a . f l .

Mi' r>-i HTTI

Rpatrlca

Columbia,. S.C.

-
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r-2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED
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SAp
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Day

2
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ry
O

8
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16
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6--.

20

20

12

2li

13

2U

2li

9

25

?1

16

20

20

?

11

19

W

??

Year

1923

1923

-*.'.. tiij

192Li

192U

1925

1926

19261

1928

1929

1933

1933

1933

1935

1935

1935

1936

IQ-te

iq^

1938

1939

1QUO

Mto-

T Q j , n

I Q J i fj

I Q J i n

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

M
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Jul
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Jan

Aug.
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_J)ec

Aug
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Aun-
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-

Day

2

17

8

2k
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29

7
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oa.
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2!̂

25

rl

JA
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Sep io
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1*2214
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1925

1926

1928

1928

192c

19J3-

1933

-19-33-

J--93^

_123S

1935

_1936

iq^f
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JL938
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19lLO
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Mnde by The Cott Index Company. Columbus, Ohio
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BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

W
3

i

. P. Hook
probate Judge
jA-n nw*:nn.5t- H_

tf . 17 _ TToolr
?rojaate Judge
[jexineton.SVC.

W
1

. F. Hook
rotate Judge

Rv S. Sharpe
W.P. for S.C.
(ResMenee-Gaston?
W. P. Hook
:probate Judge
jexirahon.S.C.

Rev.C. W. Jones
Pelion.S.C.

Re;v. Fred L. Fraz:

Edmund. S.C. ?

W.F.Hook
Probate «^udge
r,fi3rl ngton, S. H.
C. E. Leaphart
N. P. £or S.C.
T.O-X--I Mn.-h-i n fl (1.

Sara R. Boozer
H .P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
.N. .f. I'OI? iS.U,
Lexington. S.C.

R av. C. H. Puett

Swansea, S.C.

Rev. W. F. HIers
Leesville, S.. C.
Rev. M.M. Brooks
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. James G. Jenn

Batesburs. S.C.

J
"P

.D. Boozer
rotate Judge
exine:ton.S.C . .1:;

Sera R Roozet?

? ,P, fpr S^.C*^xi na-f.nn s. n.

Rev. T.A.Snyder*

flew Brookland.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

ev. T A Slider

West Columbia. S.C.

_3j
N
Tif

~S4
LL

=u?s R , Boozer ,
.P. for S.C.a,sington S C

,P. for S.C.
-.-v-^ ,-,^4- rtrl <sL r»

Rev. T_ A. Snydfii*

West Columbia. S. CJ
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Z. T>flntzler>
P. for 6.C.

indfnr'd^i . S . C .
ira R. Boozer
r . Iijlv u . U.

jxin^ton, S.C.
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